Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-521 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:26 AM SYCAMORE BND, 30034 & VERANDA WY, 30034 2 2
06:29 AM  ALLISON CIR, 30034 & LOBLOLLY PINE WAY, 30034 1 3
06:33 AM LANDGRAF COVE ,30034 & SANDY SHLS LA ,30034 2 5
06:34 AM  LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 & LANDGRAF COVE ,30034 1 6
06:34 AM LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 & RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 1 7
06:35 AM  CRESS WAY DR ,30034 & LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 1 8
06:37 AM RIVER RUN TRL ,30034 & ISLAND VIEW CT ,30034 1 9
06:47 AM  RIVER OAK MEWS ,30034 & RIVER OAK RD ,30034 2 11
06:51 AM CONLEY DOWNS LA ,30034 & LAURENHILL LA ,30034 3 14
06:54 AM  CONLEY DOWNS DR ,30034 & RIVER PARK WAY ,30034 2 16
07:05 AM SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 160.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



